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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:

Tania Mini 1-Circuit
Art. no: 3553-3-36-2

A++ -

LED (built in)
14,5W

2700K

90

1050lm
1450lm

36°

Clear
Phase-Cut
230V 50Hz
Track 1-Circuit
Track, Ceiling
L80B10: 55 000h
73lm/W

3

Black

147mm

60mm
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Tania Mini is a small spotlight in a contemporary design. Perfect
for use at home and in other commercial settings. Choose between
1 or 3-circut connection. Front ring is sold separately. This version
is with LED COB and no changeable lightbulb.
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